
Name Email Address Company Name Phone number
Bill Linck linck@entellus.com Entellus 602-889-4449
Bob Wirth bwirth@prodims.com Prodims 480-902-0570
Brian Wilcox bwilcox@entellus.com Entellus 480-595-2970
Bryce Albretsen bryce.albretsen@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-220-9426
Jeff Krobot Jakrobot@SUNDT.com Sundt 480-293-3000
Jerry Bish jerry.bish@wsp.com WSP 480-966-8295
Jesse Jackson JxJackson@mccarthy.com McCarthy Building Companies 480-737-7030
Katy Folts kfolts@entellus.com Entellus 224-659-8692
Tyler Kay tyler.kay@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn
Mike Logan mike.logan@dibblecorp.com Dibble 602-957-1155
Michael Navabi michael.navabi@woodplc.com Wood
Sadie Baldwin sbaldwin@entellus.com Entellus 602-889-4453
Teagan Neustrom teagan.neustrom@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 970-319-0068
Tracy Gumeringer tgumeri@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3014
Vicki Potter vpotter@sunrise-eng.com Sunrise Engineering,Inc. 480-768-6800
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